

ITEM NO.1

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 3346-3348/2005

COUNCIL OF ARCHITECTURE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MANOHAR KRISHNAJI RANADE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 09/10/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Parikshit P.Angadi,Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Pankaj Kr.Mishra,Adv.
Mr. A. S. Bhasme,Adv.

Ms.Shivangi Khanna,Adv.
Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale,Adv.

Ms.Kanika Baweja,Adv.
M/s. J. S. Wad & Co.,Adv.

Mr.Amarjeet Singh,Adv.
Mr.Chandra Prakash,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In Civil Appeal No.3346/2005, four weeks time as last chance is given to the Id.counsel for the appellant to comply with the terms of the order dated 31.07.2015 of this Court.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

SB