

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 3346-3348/2005

COUNCIL OF ARCHITECTURE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MANOHAR KRISHNAJI RANADE & ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 19/04/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Ms. Shubhada Phatankar, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. R. R. Deshpande, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Kr. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. A. S. Bhasme, Adv.

Ms. Shivangi Khanna, Adv.

Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.

M/s. J. S. Wad & Co., Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Ms. Reena Pandey, adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

Ms. Pushpa Kishore, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the appellant shall file the statement of case within a period of 45 days and the Ld. counsel for the respondents shall file the same within a period of 35 days thereafter.

List the matter again on 14.07.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar